

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18220/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 13/07/2006 in WA No. 384/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

SOUTHERN PETROCHEMICAL INDUSTRIES CO.LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ELECTRICITY INSPECTOR AND E.T.I.O. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief )

With I.A. No.1 in & SLP(C).....CC...No.8485/2006

(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief)

With I.A. No.1 in & SLP(C).....CC...No.8490/2006

(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) No.18308/2006(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No.18326/2006(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No.18329/2006(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No.18334/2006(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No.18499/2006(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No..CC.8677/2006(With I.A.1-C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) No..CC.8699/2006(With I.A.1-C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 17/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

